
449 

MONDAY, FEBRUARY 10, 1992 CONTINUED 

1991 - 1992 JUVENILE CASH FUND 

210454 SYSCO 

210651 BARKER BOB COMPANY INC 

211248 CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY 

1991 -— 1992 SHERIFFS CASH FUND 

205214 TUXALL UNIFORM & 
211375 EDUCATIONAL LEARNING 
920210 JANICE SEIFERT 

920210 oTc 

920210 1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS 

920210 iST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS 

1991 ~- 1992 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND 
PO4173 | BIG 4 SERVICE & 
204568 FLEENORS TIRE SERVICE INC 
PoOS541e2 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
206093 DARR EQUIPMENT COQ 
206109 DARR EQUIPMENT CO 
206563 MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO 
206567 SWINSON CHEVROLET INC 
207433 ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
207499 JONES JIMMIE CO THE 
207759 SYNERGY GAS CORPORATION 

208462 GLIDDEN COMPANY 
208465 ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
208467 NAPA AUTO PARTS 
208449 BIG 4 SERVICE & 
208476 INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED 

208477 EXIDE CORPORATION 
208481 MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO 
208485 BIG 4 SERVICE & 
208724 ROSS DUB CO 
20898e DISCOUNT SIGNS, INC 
209066 WELDON OF TULSA INC 
209088 EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
209089 JONES FRED FORD OF TULSA 
209093 FRICTIGN PRODUCTS 
209095 ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
209485 MCINTOSH SERVICES INC 
209608 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
209746 ACTION SPRING CO 
209887 DARR EQUIPMENT CO 
210072 ROY'S CUSTOM PAINTING 
210133 SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION 

210240 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
210406 ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
210493 SYNERGY GAS CORPORATION 
210527 TAYLOE PAPER CO 
210571 POWERS SAW MILL, HARDWOOD 
210572 WELDON OF TULSA INC 
210573 ALL AREA MOBILE LOCK 
210574 TUCKER CHEMICAL CO 
210577 MAXWELL SUPPLY OF TULSA 
210578 GATES HARDWARE &' SUPPLY 
2106064 HARDING GLASS 
210785 ABERDEEN DYNAMICS SUPPLY 
210786 PETROLEUM MARKETERS 

210788 GLIDDEN COMPANY 
210789 NATIONAL TEMPERATURE 
210890 FIELDS~-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
210916 SEAL COMPANY ENTERPRISES 

210917 OWASSO EQUIPMENT & 
210919 EDWARDS ALLAN COMPANIES 
210921 TAYLGE PAPER COQ 
211067 OKLAHOMA NATURAL’ GAS CO. 
211070 PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OK 
211104 ROSS DUB CQO 
211187 STEVE'S WHOLESALE 
211778 CQX RON 

1991 - 1992 RESTRICTED HIGHWAY CASH 
206364 APAT-OKLAHOMA INC 

1991 -— 1992 PARK FUND 
200232 WEIS AMERICAN FIRE 
203855 OKLAHOMA TURF & 
203864 ANDY'S BATTERY & GOLF CAR 
206370 SHIPLEY BAKING COMPANY 
206372 CAMPBELL BEVERAGE INC 
206373 GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING 

206512 ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC 
206522 CINTAS CORPORATION 

206552 MILLER BRANDS OF QKLAHOQMA 
206870 OKLAHOMA TURFGRASS 

206920 ANDY'S BATTERY & GOLF CAR 

FOOD 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

CLOTHING 
SERVICES 
SALARY 
STATE TAX 
FICA 
HI FICA 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

CLAIMS 

MATERTALS 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
RESALE 
RESALE 
RESALE 
SERVICES 
CLOTHING 
RESALE 
TRAINING 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

810.12 
202.13 
41.79 

239.45 
1,350.00 
300.00 

1.57 
37.20 
8.70 

590.16 
577.62 
28.00 
42.70 

109.97 
54.72 

242.13 
277.03 
276.25 
61.10 

198.00 
280.57 
189.06 
98.44 
30.00 
474.74 
16.21 
171.12 

1,858.00 
24.00 
63.98 
48.15 
13.81 

488.40 
168.72 
517.29 
30.00 
248.32 
26.62 

3,240.00 
119.00 
28.00 

197.83 
25.65 
94.68 
277.00 
80.00 
60.00 
37.00 
97.80 

114.54 
40.50 

142.93 
22.95 

115.08 
19.75 
69.53 
15.76 
11.24 

240.00 
51.446 
453.13 

2,917.18 
2,244.00 

51.15 
872.38 

3,758.44 

54.00 
633.88 
39.99 
265.47 
355.95 
577.00 
195.00 
87.55 

300.90 
1,275.00 
434.55 


