MONDAY,	FEBRUARY	10.	1992	CONTINUED

1991 - 1992 J	UVENILE CASH FUND		
210454	SYSCO BARKER BOB COMPANY INC	FOOD SUPPLIES	810.12 202.13
210651 211248	CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	41.79
<u> 1991 - 1992 S</u> 205214	HERIFFS CASH FUND TUXALL UNIFORM &	CLOTHING	239.45
211375	EDUCATIONAL LEARNING	SERVICES	1,350.00
920210	JANICE SEIFERT	SALARY	300.00 1.57
920210 920210	OTC 1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS	STATE TAX FICA	37.20
920210 920210	1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS	HI FICA	8.70
<u> 1991 - 1992 H</u> 204173	IGHWAY T-CASH FUND BIG 4 SERVICE &	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	690.16
204568	FLEENORS TIRE SERVICE INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	577.62
205412	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	28.00
206093 206109	DARR EQUIPMENT CO DARR EQUIPMENT CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES/MAINT.	42.70 109.97
206563	MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	54.72
206567	SWINSON CHEVROLET INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	242.13 277.03
207433 207499	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY JONES JIMMIE CO THE	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES	276.25
207759	SYNERGY GAS CORPORATION	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	61.10
208462	GLIDDEN COMPANY	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	198.00
208465 208467	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY NAPA AUTO PARTS	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES/MAINT.	280.57 189.06
208469	BIG 4 SERVICE &	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	98.64
208476	INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	30.00
208477 208481	EXIDE CORPORATION MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES/MAINT.	474.74 16.21
208485	BIG 4 SERVICE &	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	171.12
208724	ROSS DUB CO	SUPPLIES	1,858.00
208782 207066	DISCOUNT SIGNS, INC WELDON OF TULSA INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES/MAINT.	24.00 63.98
207088	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	48.15
209089	JONES FRED FORD OF TULSA	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	13.81
209093 209095	FRICTION PRODUCTS ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES	488.60 168.72
209485	MCINTOSH SERVICES INC	SUPPLIES	517.29
209608	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SUPPLIES	30.00
209766 209887	ACTION SPRING CO DARR EQUIPMENT CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES/MAINT.	248.32 26.62
210072	ROY'S CUSTOM PAINTING	SUPPLIES	3,240.00
210133	SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	119.00
210240 210406	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES/MAINT.	28.00 197.83
210493	SYNERGY GAS CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	25.45
210527	TAYLOE PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	96.68
210571 210572	POWERS SAW MILL, HARDWOOD WELDON OF TULSA INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES/MAINT.	277.00 80.00
210573	ALL AREA MOBILE LOCK	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	60.00
210574	TUCKER CHEMICAL CO	SUPPLIES	37.00
210577 210578	MAXWELL SUPPLY OF TULSA GATES HARDWARE & SUPPLY	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	97.80 114.54
210606	HARDING GLASS	SUPPLIES	40.50
210785	ABERDEEN DYNAMICS SUPPLY	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	162.93
210786 210788	PETROLEUM MARKETERS GLIDDEN COMPANY	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES/MAINT.	22.95 115.08
210789	NATIONAL TEMPERATURE	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	19.75
210890 210916	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO SEAL COMPANY ENTERPRISES	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES/MAINT.	69.53 15.76
210917	OWASSO EQUIPMENT &	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	11.24
210919	EDWARDS ALLAN COMPANIES	SUPPLIES	240.00
210921 211067	TAYLOE PAPER CO OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SUPPLIES SERVICES	61.46 453.13
211070	PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OK	SERVICES	2,917.18
211104	ROSS DUB CO	SUPPLIES	2,244.00
211187 211778	STEVE'S WHOLESALE COX RON	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	51.15 872.38
211//6	COX KON	CLAIMS	8/2.38
<u> 1991 - 1992 R</u> 206364	APAC-OKLAHOMA INC	MATERIALS	3,758.44
1991 - 1992 P	<del></del>		
200232	WEIS AMERICAN FIRE	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	64.00
203855 203866	OKLAHOMA TURF & ANDY'S BATTERY & GOLF CAR	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES/MAINT.	633.88 39.99
206370	SHIPLEY BAKING COMPANY	RESALE	265.67
204372	CAMPBELL BEVERAGE INC	RESALE	355.95
206373 206512	GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC	RESALE SERVICES	577.00 195.00
206522	CINTAS CORPORATION	CLOTHING	87.55
206552	MILLER BRANDS OF OKLAHOMA	RESALE	300.90
206870 206920	OKLAHOMA TURFGRASS ANDY'S BATTERY & GOLF CAR	TRAINING SUPPLIES/MAINT.	1,275.00 434.55
. <del></del>	and the second s		